10-2008
Y 4 EXTENSION HANDLE (Part No. 192501-3)

A A J A A A A

7 79
. .
Al -
|

£ g\‘ | !

N | I‘

N
Item No. Part No. Description Qty Unit
70 165156-7 Hook 1 PC.
71 922107-1 Hex.Socket Head Bolt M4x8 1 PC.
72 687668-5 Strain Relief 1 PC.
73 951122-8 Spring Pin 4-28 1 PC.
74 182763-1 Clamper Set 1 PC.
75 168280-5 Switch Wire 1 PC.
76 422025-8 Grip 1 PC.
77 265995-6 Tapping Screw 4x18 4 PC.
78 182764-9 Handle Set 1 PC.
79 415844-9 Hook 1 PC.
80 331471-3 Pipe 24 1 PC.
81 251878-6 Screw M5x20 1 PC.
82 911233-1 P.H.Screw M5x20 1 PC.
83 911138-5 P.H.Screw M4x20 6 PC.

Extension Handle (Part No. 192501-3)
For Model: 6830, 6832, 6334



